
CIN : U60300UP20J 3SG C0608 36 

JiR 1R~r IB cpl-2ci1~~1G1 fuo 
UTT AR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

(Formerly Known 1:\S Lt1cknow Metro Rail Corporation Ltd .) 
(a-1TI?r (!d i;r2 ~T mT 3ml5af) 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INDIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) UPMRC 

No. UPMRC/CE-CONTRACT /LKCM-02/2020-21 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

Subject: LKCM-02: " Repair/replacement of Bearings/Pedestals, rain water 
drainage work over piers and repair/maintenance of rain water 
harvesting system between CCS Airport to Munshipulia Metro Station in 
UPMRCL at Lucknow. 

Based on Technical and Financial evaluation of offers submitted on 08.02.2021 
and as per terms and conditions of the tender LKCM-02, tender has been 
awarded to M/s Feag Engineers & Construction Pvt Ltd on 07.06.2021 at a total 
cost of INR 1,42,04,186/- with the approval of competent authority i.e . 
Director/Operation. 

. ,-p,M 

(Col. ) 

, _(~N ISO 900 1 20 15. ISO 1400 1 20 15. O H SAS 1800 1 20 07 Ce rtifi ed C~Jllipany) 
"clmmistrative Bu1ld1119 Near Dr Bhimrao Ambedkar Samajik Parivanan Sthal Vipin Khand Gomti Nagar. Luci-:no•:: 226010 

Tel +91 5222304014 1 Fax. +91 522 23040 13 

I 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

